CIMSS Formal Science Review

Monday-Tuesday 16-17 December 2013
CIMSS/SSEC Conference Room 351
Space Science and Engineering Center
1225 West Dayton Street, Madison, Wisconsin 53706

Welcome Martin Cadwallader
Vice Chancellor for Research/
Dean of the Graduate School

Monday, December 16, 2013 (AOSS, Room 351)
7:40 a.m. Pick up at hotel and drop off at AOSS Building
8:00 a.m. Review Panel Executive Session
Planning Session
9:00 a.m.
9:15 a.m.

Welcome and Overview of SSEC Hank Revercomb
Director, SSEC

10:15 a.m. Break

10:45a.m.  Overview of CIMSS, Strategic Plan Steven Ackerman

and CIMSS Science Highlights Director of CIMSS

12:00 p.m.  Working Lunch

1:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Dinner

Meet with early career scientists (B. Cintineo, J. Cintineo, L. Cronce, M. Kulie,
A. Lim, A. Merrelli, S. Monette, Min Oo, J. Sieglaff)

CIMSS Science: Sarah Monette,
Mark Kulie, John Cintineo, Elisabeth
Weisz, and Mike Foster

CIMSS Education and Outreach Margaret Mooney
Director of Education and Outreach

Executive Session of Review Panel
Discussion and Report Planning Session

Debrief of day one with CIMSS Director and Executive Director



Tuesday, December 17, 2013 (AOSS, Room 351)

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

Tour of CIMSS/SSEC
Data Center, CAVE, Engineering, 3 Floor, Roof, posters

Overview of AOS Grant Petty, Chair AOS
CIMSS Science Management

Executive Session of Review Panel
Coffee & refreshments

Lunch

Telecon with Stake holders: Jeff Key, Steve Goodman, Mitch Goldberg
(not confirmed), Al Powell, Jeff Craven or Stephen Brueske (NWS
Sullivan)

Debrief and discussion

End, transport to airport begins.
Panel members can continue to use the room to write report.



