## **CIMSS Formal Science Review**

## Monday-Tuesday 16-17 December 2013

CIMSS/SSEC Conference Room 351 Space Science and Engineering Center 1225 West Dayton Street, Madison, Wisconsin 53706

## Monday, December 16, 2013 (AOSS, Room 351)

7:40 a.m.	Pick up at hotel and drop off at AOSS Building		
8:00 a.m.	Review Panel Executive Session Planning Session		
	Training Session		
9:00 a.m.	Welcome	Martin Cadwallader Vice Chancellor for Research/ Dean of the Graduate School	
9:15 a.m.	Welcome and Overview of SSEC	Hank Revercomb	
		Director, SSEC	
10:15 a.m.	Break		
10:45 a.m.	Overview of CIMSS, Strategic Plan	Steven Ackerman	
	and CIMSS Science Highlights	Director of CIMSS	
12:00 p.m.	Working Lunch Meet with early career scientists (B. Cintineo, J. Cintineo, L. Cronce, M. Kulie, A. Lim, A. Merrelli, S. Monette, Min Oo, J. Sieglaff)		
1:00 p.m.		CIMSS Science: Sarah Monette, Mark Kulie, John Cintineo, Elisabeth Weisz, and Mike Foster	
2:30 p.m.	CIMSS Education and Outreach	Margaret Mooney	
		Director of Education and Outreach	
3:00 p.m.	Executive Session of Review Panel		
-	Discussion and Report Planning Session		
4:30 p.m.	Debrief of day one with CIMSS Director and Executive Director		
Dinner			

## Tuesday, December 17, 2013 (AOSS, Room 351)

8:30 a.m.	Tour of CIMSS/SSEC Data Center, CAVE, Engineering, 3 <sup>rd</sup> Floor, Roof, posters		
9:00 a.m.	Overview of AOS	Grant Petty, Chair AOS	
9:30 a.m.	CIMSS Science Management		
10:00 a.m.	Executive Session of Review Panel Coffee & refreshments		
12:00 p.m.	Lunch Telecon with Stake holders: Jeff Key, Steve Goodman, Mitch Goldberg (not confirmed), Al Powell, Jeff Craven or Stephen Brueske (NWS Sullivan)		
1:00 p.m.	Debrief and discussion		
2:00 p.m.	End, transport to airport begins. Panel members can continue to use the room to write report.		